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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Juan Medina            M1519         1/15    5:58       18:30
2     Michael Medina         M1519         2/15    6:48       21:07
3     Chris Scariano         M3539         1/16    7:00       21:44
4     Mitchell Morse         M1519         3/15    7:04       21:57
5     Hayden Watts           M1114         1/46    7:05       21:58
6     Cole Schaffner         M1114         2/46    7:05       21:59
7     Annie Berry            F1114         1/91    7:06       22:01
8     Scott Landerking       M4549         1/12    7:24       22:59
9     Devin Davis            M1114         3/46    7:26       23:04
10    Darrell Miller         M5559          1/5    7:28       23:12
11    Amarie Miller          F1519         1/14    7:29       23:14
12    Avery Moen             F1519         2/14    7:37       23:37
13    Caleb Chiellini        M3034          1/9    7:38       23:43
14    George Looney          M5054         1/13    7:43       23:58
15    Andy Nelson            M4549         2/12    7:48       24:13
16    Owen Gurney            M0110         1/49    7:48       24:13
17    David Bashaw           M5054         2/13    7:49       24:16
18    Coleman King           M1114         4/46    7:50       24:20
19    Benjamin Engel         M2024          1/7    7:52       24:27
20    Cody Keen              M2024          2/7    7:53       24:28
21    Tony Lagler            M5054         3/13    8:01       24:52
22    Michael Wall           M5054         4/13    8:01       24:53
23    Terry Neumann          M5054         5/13    8:01       24:53
24    Keith Halladay         M3539         2/16    8:06       25:09
25    Sydney Morgan          F1114         2/91    8:08       25:15
26    Marshall Duncan        M0110         2/49    8:12       25:29
27    Mason Davis            M1114         5/46    8:13       25:30
28    Patrick Spence         M1519         4/15    8:18       25:46
29    Jordan Nollen          M1114         6/46    8:20       25:52
30    Joe Krebs              M3539         3/16    8:24       26:06
31    Alicia Halladay        F3539         1/38    8:30       26:24
32    Unknown Runner         F4044         1/26    8:31       26:27
33    Jeremy Goethals        M2024          3/7    8:32       26:29
34    Bill Hoffman           M5054         6/13    8:32       26:30
35    Christian Watts        M4044         1/14    8:33       26:34
36    Nathan Marshall        M1114         7/46    8:34       26:37
37    Marianna Marshall      F4044         2/26    8:34       26:37
38    Phil Walter            M3034          2/9    8:35       26:40
39    Jeffery Anderson       M2024          4/7    8:36       26:43
40    Demetry Arellano       M1114         8/46    8:37       26:44
41    Carter Cordle          M1114         9/46    8:37       26:45
42    Nova Elwood            F3539         2/38    8:38       26:49
43    Michael Swirbul        M5054         7/13    8:39       26:50
44    Ryker Rasmussen        M0110         3/49    8:42       27:02
45    Mike Long              M4549         3/12    8:45       27:10
46    Richard Hall           M5054         8/13    8:49       27:22
47    Grace Hinkle           F1114         3/91    8:50       27:27
48    Brayden Kinney         M1114        10/46    8:53       27:36
49    Chris Norman           M4549         4/12    8:56       27:44
50    Larissa James          F1519         3/14    8:57       27:46
51    Amelie Crow            F0110         1/68    8:57       27:48
52    Max Krebs              M0110         4/49    8:57       27:49
53    Ashton Davis           M1519         5/15    8:58       27:50
54    Irina Stein            F3539         3/38    8:58       27:51
55    Dustin McDonald        M3034          3/9    9:01       27:59
56    Eleanor Herro          F2529         1/11    9:03       28:07
57    Stephanie Maxon        F4549         1/12    9:04       28:09
58    Addison Watts          F1114         4/91    9:04       28:09
59    Kyler Lehman           M2024          5/7    9:05       28:13
60    Shane Jones            M4044         2/14    9:06       28:14
61    Heidi Graham           F3034         1/29    9:08       28:20
62    Desarae Kopplien       F1519         4/14    9:09       28:25
63    Alyssa Swartzendruber  F2024         1/10    9:10       28:29
64    Vivian Evans           F5054         1/10    9:11       28:31
65    Emily Ray              F1114         5/91    9:12       28:34
66    Carley Frey            F3539         4/38    9:14       28:39
67    Spencer Frey           M0110         5/49    9:15       28:42
68    Victor Maxfield        M1114        11/46    9:16       28:45
69    Ross Kinney            M3539         4/16    9:17       28:49
70    Kristen Adamec         F1519         5/14    9:17       28:49
71    Claire Simpson         F1519         6/14    9:18       28:51
72    Spencer Madsen         M0110         6/49    9:19       28:55
73    Dale Simpson           M4044         3/14    9:21       29:01
74    Kaden Hayes            M0110         7/49    9:23       29:07
75    Amy Hunter             F3539         5/38    9:23       29:08
76    Brandon Hayes          M3539         5/16    9:24       29:10
77    Molly Berry            F1114         6/91    9:24       29:12
78    Sheri Snook            F3034         2/29    9:25       29:15
79    Conner Crites          M1114        12/46    9:25       29:16
80    Leeanne Poris          F3539         6/38    9:26       29:16
81    Elizabeth Christner    F3034         3/29    9:26       29:17
82    Julia Donner           F1114         7/91    9:26       29:19
83    Brooke Donner          F1114         8/91    9:27       29:21
84    Nathan Elliott         M1519         6/15    9:28       29:23
85    Emma Poris             F1114         9/91    9:30       29:31
86    Brian Tidwell          M3539         6/16    9:32       29:35
87    Amanda McDonald        F2529         2/11    9:35       29:47
88    Kash Hallberg          M0110         8/49    9:36       29:48
89    Maya D'Alessio         F1114        10/91    9:36       29:49
90    Kyla Smith             F2529         3/11    9:36       29:50
91    Jordan Jenkins         F2024         2/10    9:37       29:50
92    Reagan Gurney          F1114        11/91    9:37       29:50
93    Pk Bean                M0110         9/49    9:37       29:52
94    Bill Blair             M6069          1/2    9:37       29:53
95    Aiden Huff             M0110        10/49    9:38       29:54
96    Jolene Kachel-Kreger   F4044         3/26    9:39       29:57
97    Debi Burton            F4549         2/12    9:40       30:00
98    Jonah Rasmussen        M1114        13/46    9:41       30:04
99    Samuel Haggard         M1114        14/46    9:41       30:04
100   Cameron Burress        M5054         9/13    9:42       30:07
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101   Mason Knecht           M0110        11/49    9:43       30:12
102   Noah Witt              M0110        12/49    9:44       30:14
103   Ruby Greaves           F0110         2/68    9:45       30:15
104   Ashley Robinson        F2529         4/11    9:45       30:16
105   Aj Robinson            M2529          1/8    9:45       30:18
106   Michael Kidd           M1114        15/46    9:45       30:18
107   Samuel White           M1114        16/46    9:46       30:18
108   Amanda Miles           F3034         4/29    9:47       30:21
109   Sarah Hamilton         F1114        12/91    9:49       30:28
110   Chloe Nazarian         F1114        13/91    9:50       30:32
111   Max Nazarian           M3539         7/16    9:50       30:32
112   Rhonda Raney           F4549         3/12    9:53       30:40
113   Joshua Hernandez       M0110        13/49    9:53       30:41
114   Kathy Bean             F4549         4/12    9:55       30:47
115   Emalie Lindberg        F0110         3/68    9:55       30:47
116   Emily Stefan           F1114        14/91    9:55       30:48
117   Natalie Tidwell        F0110         4/68   10:00       31:04
118   Shosana Gold           F1114        15/91   10:03       31:13
119   Makinzie Culver        F1114        16/91   10:03       31:14
120   Braden Wakefield       M1114        17/46   10:03       31:14
121   Diego Ramirez          M1114        18/46   10:04       31:14
122   Jacob Shipley          M1114        19/46   10:04       31:17
123   Maggie Berry           F1114        17/91   10:04       31:17
124   Samantha Flager        F1114        18/91   10:05       31:17
125   Erica Floro            F2529         5/11   10:09       31:32
126   Rocky Bennett          M3539         8/16   10:10       31:33
127   Jessaka Stueve         F2024         3/10   10:11       31:36
128   Ryan Hanson            M2529          2/8   10:11       31:37
129   Tanya Morgenstern      F4549         5/12   10:12       31:42
130   Shelley Kampfer-Goetha F5054         2/10   10:13       31:43
131   Darin Klarr            M4044         4/14   10:15       31:50
132   Lexi Chido             F1114        19/91   10:15       31:50
133   David Hoffman          M4044         5/14   10:15       31:51
134   Shelby Klarr           F4044         4/26   10:15       31:51
135   Dev Brazel             M3034          4/9   10:18       31:59
136   Caleb Christner        M1114        20/46   10:18       32:00
137   Nathan Riley           M3034          5/9   10:19       32:02
138   Juan Segura            M2529          3/8   10:21       32:09
139   Elena Stein            F1114        20/91   10:24       32:17
140   Rowland Gaal           M7099          1/3   10:25       32:19
141   Megan Adamec           F1114        21/91   10:25       32:21
142   Rachel Espy            F2024         4/10   10:28       32:29
143   Amelia Kidd            F0110         5/68   10:28       32:31
144   Theresa Kidd           F3539         7/38   10:29       32:33
145   Erica Morgan           F4044         5/26   10:29       32:34
146   Kerrie O'Brien         F3034         5/29   10:30       32:37
147   Jr Melson              M0110        14/49   10:32       32:41
148   Keal Adair                            0/0   10:32       32:42
149   Chrissy Ludlow         F3539         8/38   10:33       32:46
150   Megumi Ludlow          F1114        22/91   10:33       32:46
151   Christopher Sarrett    M3539         9/16   10:34       32:50
152   Hayden Rogers          F0110         6/68   10:35       32:52
153   Stevie Witt            F0110         7/68   10:36       32:54
154   Ben Norman             M1519         7/15   10:36       32:55
155   Melissa Stefan         F3539         9/38   10:36       32:56
156   Joel Fief              M1114        21/46   10:37       32:57
157   Brenden Konzelman      M1114        22/46   10:37       32:58
158   Alan King              M4549         5/12   10:38       33:00
159   Wendy King             F4549         6/12   10:40       33:06
160   Jenna Konzelman        F0110         8/68   10:40       33:06
161   Christie Mattingly     F4044         6/26   10:42       33:14
162   Ryan Mattingly         M4044         6/14   10:42       33:14
163   Lily Poris             F0110         9/68   10:43       33:17
164   Danielle Wills         F2529         6/11   10:44       33:21
165   Megan Watts            F3539        10/38   10:45       33:22
166   Clifford Filley        M4044         7/14   10:45       33:23
167   Cassie Filley          F0110        10/68   10:45       33:23
168   Sean Saxton            M3034          6/9   10:46       33:25
169   Melissa Franco         F3034         6/29   10:46       33:26
170   Michael Peaslee        M4549         6/12   10:50       33:40
171   Troy Flaming           M0110        15/49   10:52       33:45
172   Titus Buhl             M0110        16/49   10:53       33:48
173   Jordan Stewart         M1114        23/46   10:55       33:55
174   Benjamin Stein         M0110        17/49   10:56       33:58
175   Kai Torres-Brown       M1114        24/46   10:57       33:59
176   Isabelle Perry         F1114        23/91   10:58       34:02
177   Lauar Shetka           F1114        24/91   10:58       34:04
178   Melina Young           F1114        25/91   10:58       34:04
179   Kaytie Tuter           F2529         7/11   11:01       34:13
180   Tristin Young          M3539        10/16   11:02       34:16
181   Jay Mack               M4044         8/14   11:02       34:16
182   Casey Lackey           F3034         7/29   11:03       34:20
183   Courtney Jackson       F3034         8/29   11:04       34:21
184   Heather Rogers         F3539        11/38   11:05       34:24
185   Felicia Sweet          F5559          1/6   11:06       34:27
186   Hannah Shreve          F1114        26/91   11:06       34:29
187   Caleb Flaming          M0110        18/49   11:07       34:31
188   Tina Dodge Vera        F4549         7/12   11:07       34:31
189   Linda Carroll          F5054         3/10   11:07       34:32
190   Katie Louk             F3034         9/29   11:09       34:38
191   Claire Hoffman         F1114        27/91   11:10       34:39
192   Megan Monahan          F1114        28/91   11:10       34:41
193   Sierra Buhlert         F0110        11/68   11:11       34:43
194   Beth Miller            F3539        12/38   11:11       34:43
195   Marshall Miller        M0110        19/49   11:11       34:44
196   Andrew Madsen          M0110        20/49   11:12       34:46
197   Lincoln Tidwell        M0110        21/49   11:12       34:47
198   Owen Roberts           M0110        22/49   11:12       34:48
199   Derric Cox Ii          M1114        25/46   11:13       34:49
200   Paul Greaves           M5054        10/13   11:14       34:51
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201   Nikolas Greaves        M0110        23/49   11:14       34:53
202   Taylor Donaldson       F0110        12/68   11:15       34:57
203   Brooklyn Duce          F0110        13/68   11:16       34:58
204   Mina Bjerke            F0110        14/68   11:16       34:58
205   Karlee Melson          F0110        15/68   11:16       34:59
206   Ethan Adams            M0110        24/49   11:16       35:00
207   Tamara Donaldson       F3034        10/29   11:17       35:01
208   Luke McIlvenny         M5054        11/13   11:17       35:02
209   Tonya Gushard          F3539        13/38   11:17       35:02
210   Brian Littlefield      M3034          7/9   11:18       35:05
211   Gabriela Carnes        F1114        29/91   11:18       35:06
212   Hadley Gurney          F0110        16/68   11:20       35:12
213   Jason Duce             M4549         7/12   11:22       35:17
214   Tracie Ross            F4549         8/12   11:22       35:19
215   Michael Gurney         M4549         8/12   11:23       35:20
216   Sarah Aufranc          F1114        30/91   11:23       35:22
217   Candi McFee            F3539        14/38   11:24       35:23
218   Erin Puga              F3539        15/38   11:24       35:23
219   Maya Dedera            F1114        31/91   11:25       35:28
220   Howard Buhlert         M4549         9/12   11:27       35:32
221   Jackson Ordeman        M0110        25/49   11:29       35:39
222   Amy Coxen              F3034        11/29   11:34       35:55
223   Lynda Mathews          F3034        12/29   11:35       35:57
224   Mariah McCullough      F1114        32/91   11:36       36:03
225   Kohen Hanson           M0110        26/49   11:38       36:08
226   Eileen Morales         F0110        17/68   11:38       36:09
227   Brianna Trotto         F2024         5/10   11:39       36:10
228   Eric Morales           M2529          4/8   11:39       36:11
229   Alan Lynn              M4549        10/12   11:39       36:11
230   Alaina Lynn            F1114        33/91   11:39       36:12
231   Ari Townsend           F1519         7/14   11:42       36:19
232   Angela Lepman          F5054         4/10   11:43       36:23
233   Owen Johnson           M0110        27/49   11:45       36:28
234   Lithia Foultner        F1114        34/91   11:47       36:36
235   Shawn Foultner         M3034          8/9   11:48       36:39
236   Grace Foultner         F0110        18/68   11:49       36:40
237   Teyla Shetka           F0110        19/68   11:52       36:52
238   Mason Wills            M1114        26/46   11:52       36:52
239   Sariah Young           F1114        35/91   11:53       36:53
240   Alex Antrim            M0110        28/49   11:53       36:56
241   Angie Schaffner        F1114        36/91   11:54       36:57
242   Hana Powell            F1114        37/91   11:55       37:00
243   Samantha Mattingly     F1114        38/91   11:55       37:01
244   Alicia Straub          F4044         7/26   11:56       37:03
245   Kain Adair             M1114        27/46   11:59       37:13
246   Isabelle Harwood       F1114        39/91   11:59       37:13
247   Melia Rasmussen        F1114        40/91   11:59       37:14
248   Jessica Langley        F3034        13/29   12:00       37:16
249   Maurice Banning        M7099          2/3   12:03       37:24
250   Cynthia Drouhard       F4044         8/26   12:04       37:29
251   Samara Drouhard        F1114        41/91   12:05       37:31
252   Alice Vidrio           F1114        42/91   12:05       37:32
253   Amanda Cutting         F3539        16/38   12:05       37:33
254   Ella Meyer             F0110        20/68   12:08       37:40
255   Kenneth Farnswork      M0110        29/49   12:08       37:42
256   Demitri Stein          M0110        30/49   12:10       37:46
257   Jennifer Cepello       F3034        14/29   12:12       37:53
258   Megan Shipley          F1519         8/14   12:15       38:02
259   Whitney Hawk           F2529         8/11   12:16       38:04
260   Timothy Hedgpeth       M1519         8/15   12:16       38:05
261   Beth Hawk              F5559          2/6   12:17       38:07
262   Jessye Saemenes        F3034        15/29   12:20       38:18
263   Kai Alger              M1519         9/15   12:22       38:25
264   Christopher Wilcox     M1519        10/15   12:23       38:27
265   Bennett Madsen         M0110        31/49   12:24       38:30
266   Mathieu King           M0110        32/49   12:28       38:43
267   Paul King              M5054        12/13   12:30       38:48
268   Tanner Scharer         M2024          6/7   12:35       39:03
269   Jacqueline Brown       F2024         6/10   12:35       39:04
270   Frank Glass            M5559          2/5   12:36       39:06
271   Henry Glass            M0110        33/49   12:37       39:10
272   Kate Clark             F0110        21/68   12:38       39:14
273   Gwendolyn Morris       F4549         9/12   12:38       39:15
274   Kasara Koerntgen       F1114        43/91   12:39       39:16
275   Gabe Clark             M3539        11/16   12:39       39:18
276   Donald Hernandez       M1114        28/46   12:40       39:19
277   Rachel Ritchey         F1114        44/91   12:41       39:25
278   Mariah McMillan        F1114        45/91   12:44       39:33
279   Isaura Sanchez-Hernand F1114        46/91   12:45       39:35
280   Rebecca Ritchey        F1114        47/91   12:45       39:35
281   Brigitte Gaal          F4044         9/26   12:48       39:46
282   Shannon Olivetti       F4044        10/26   12:52       39:58
283   Carlie Olivetti        F1114        48/91   12:52       39:59
284   Blake Johnson          M3034          9/9   12:53       40:02
285   Blake Fief             M1519        11/15   12:54       40:02
286   Bailey Ganta           F1519         9/14   12:54       40:04
287   Owen Floyd             M0110        34/49   12:55       40:08
288   Justin Floyd           M2529          5/8   12:57       40:13
289   Brandon Hoefer         M4044         9/14   12:57       40:13
290   Elijah Pride           M1519        12/15   13:01       40:24
291   Cole Wang              M1114        29/46   13:01       40:25
292   Maddox Joynt           M0110        35/49   13:01       40:25
293   Alex Catala            M1114        30/46   13:02       40:27
294   Jaime Joynt            F3539        17/38   13:02       40:28
295   Kristie Klavinger      F4044        11/26   13:02       40:28
296   Luke Swearinger        M0110        36/49   13:05       40:39
297   Shelby Smith           F0110        22/68   13:06       40:42
298   Robert Eli             M2529          6/8   13:07       40:43
299   Alizabeth Floro        F0110        23/68   13:08       40:47
300   Kalli Smith            F0110        24/68   13:09       40:49
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301   Brooke Schrader        F1114        49/91   13:09       40:51
302   Claire Fief            F0110        25/68   13:10       40:53
303   Tim Fief               M4549        11/12   13:10       40:55
304   Deborah Flaming        F3539        18/38   13:11       40:57
305   Elizabeth Ritchey      F0110        26/68   13:14       41:05
306   Leann Gurney           F3539        19/38   13:15       41:10
307   Mason Henderson        M1114        31/46   13:20       41:25
308   Blake Stephens         M1114        32/46   13:20       41:25
309   Sebastian Davis                       0/0   13:21       41:27
310   Sydney Flager          F0110        27/68   13:23       41:34
311   Kenna Lackey           F0110        28/68   13:23       41:35
312   Bryce Spowehn          M1519        13/15   13:24       41:36
313   McGrady Moss           M1114        33/46   13:24       41:36
314   Victoria Wilson        F2024         7/10   13:24       41:37
315   Jezreal Beaver         F0110        29/68   13:24       41:37
316   Amanda Peaslee         F3539        20/38   13:24       41:38
317   Kenzie Harris          F1114        50/91   13:25       41:39
318   Cathy Flager           F4044        12/26   13:25       41:41
319   Jonas Meyer            M0110        37/49   13:27       41:46
320   Jessica Meyer          F3539        21/38   13:28       41:50
321   Taylor Joynt           F0110        30/68   13:30       41:55
322   Sheri Joynt            F3539        22/38   13:31       41:57
323   Melissa Lea            F4549        10/12   13:35       42:12
324   Autum Batton           F2024         8/10   13:36       42:15
325   Tre'von McCullough     M1114        34/46   13:37       42:17
326   Jevin Fujii            M2529          7/8   13:39       42:22
327   Khylin Sanchez-Hernand F1114        51/91   13:43       42:35
328   Felicity Droke         F1114        52/91   13:44       42:38
329   Jay Weekly             M3539        12/16   13:44       42:40
330   Jessica Vaughn         F3539        23/38   13:46       42:44
331   Katrina Cutting        F1519        10/14   13:47       42:48
332   Thad Olivetti          M4044        10/14   13:49       42:54
333   Amy Zehr               F4044        13/26   13:50       42:58
334   Tara Beasley           F3034        16/29   13:51       43:00
335   Brize Brembila         F1114        53/91   13:52       43:05
336   Tayton Sanders         M0110        38/49   13:53       43:06
337   Timothy Sanders        M3539        13/16   13:53       43:08
338   Sawyer Hallberg        M0110        39/49   13:53       43:08
339   Diana Hallberg         F3539        24/38   13:54       43:11
340   Yazmin Brambila        F3034        17/29   13:56       43:16
341   Rachel Madsen          F1519        11/14   13:57       43:20
342   Lauren McCool          F0110        31/68   13:58       43:23
343   Runner Unknown         F1114        54/91   13:58       43:23
344   Rebecca Duce           F4044        14/26   13:58       43:24
345   Lily Zehr              F1114        55/91   13:59       43:24
346   Bianca Ayala           F0110        32/68   13:59       43:25
347   Lillian Fouse          F1114        56/91   13:59       43:25
348   Rafael Ayule           M3539        14/16   14:00       43:27
349   Chelsie Fouse          F3034        18/29   14:00       43:28
350   Kirsty Miller          F3034        19/29   14:00       43:28
351   Karlie Guillot         F1114        57/91   14:00       43:29
352   Nathan Beaver          M0110        40/49   14:01       43:32
353   Kole Betterton         M0110        41/49   14:02       43:34
354   Dylen Renly            M0110        42/49   14:02       43:35
355   Justin Thomas          M3539        15/16   14:02       43:36
356   Taylor Roles           F0110        33/68   14:02       43:36
357   Kimberly Kopplien      F4044        15/26   14:03       43:38
358   Maryann Vanderford     F5559          3/6   14:03       43:39
359   Danielle Miranda       F3539        25/38   14:04       43:40
360   Laura Ellison          F3539        26/38   14:05       43:44
361   Addison Parker         F0110        34/68   14:05       43:46
362   Evva Rasmussen         F0110        35/68   14:06       43:48
363   Robert Vanderford      M7099          3/3   14:07       43:49
364   Tia Renly              F3539        27/38   14:08       43:55
365   Colten Ridders         M0110        43/49   14:10       43:59
366   Lacey McFee            F0110        36/68   14:10       43:59
367   Jill Roles             F3539        28/38   14:13       44:10
368   Madison Shipley        F0110        37/68   14:15       44:14
369   Brenda Shipley         F4044        16/26   14:15       44:16
370   Ahryanna Cruise        F0110        38/68   14:15       44:16
371   Ania Van Meter         F0110        39/68   14:16       44:19
372   Terri McQueen          F4044        17/26   14:17       44:22
373   Ewan Murray            M1114        35/46   14:18       44:25
374   Adison Elwell          F0110        40/68   14:18       44:26
375   Desiree Flaming        F1114        58/91   14:19       44:28
376   Leeann Buhl            F1114        59/91   14:20       44:31
377   Odessa Gordon          F0110        41/68   14:20       44:31
378   Hope Samard            F1114        60/91   14:20       44:32
379   Alijah Alexander       M1114        36/46   14:22       44:36
380   Asherah Davidow        F1114        61/91   14:22       44:38
381   Sadie Elwell           F0110        42/68   14:23       44:41
382   Keagen Maxfield        M1114        37/46   14:26       44:48
383   Amanda Kliever         F4044        18/26   14:26       44:49
384   Kailee Young           F1114        62/91   14:27       44:52
385   Trisha Marshall        F4044        19/26   14:27       44:54
386   Kendall Beaver         F0110        43/68   14:29       44:59
387   Traci Beaver           F3034        20/29   14:29       45:00
388   Melinda Geneser        F3539        29/38   14:33       45:12
389   Kody Brown             M1114        38/46   14:33       45:12
390   Anna Hines             F1114        63/91   14:35       45:19
391   Christopher McLaws     M1114        39/46   14:36       45:20
392   Alex Townsend          M1114        40/46   14:36       45:21
393   Alexander Leal         M1114        41/46   14:37       45:22
394   Jennifer Sanders       F4044        20/26   14:39       45:30
395   Melissa Long           F3539        30/38   14:47       45:55
396   Jordain Walker         F1519        12/14   14:48       45:57
397   Michael Ann McIlvenny  F5054         5/10   14:48       45:58
398   Kathran Tuchardt       F3034        21/29   14:50       46:05
399   Kelly Walker           F3539        31/38   14:51       46:07
400   Priscilla Whiteside    F4549        11/12   14:54       46:16
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401   Alice Whiteside        F0110        44/68   14:54       46:16
402   Marilyn Thomas         F6069          1/5   14:57       46:25
403   Melissa Cadotte        F3034        22/29   14:57       46:26
404   Elisa Stephens         F4044        21/26   14:58       46:29
405   Sarah Whiteside        F4044        22/26   14:59       46:32
406   Emma Boswell           F0110        45/68   14:59       46:33
407   Trinity Martindale     F1114        64/91   15:00       46:34
408   Orian Sawyer           F0110        46/68   15:00       46:34
409   Elysium Boswell        F1114        65/91   15:00       46:35
410   Jason Harvey           M4044        11/14   15:01       46:39
411   Lily Harvey            F0110        47/68   15:01       46:39
412   Stephanie Engel        F2024         9/10   15:07       46:57
413   Christina Engel        F4044        23/26   15:07       46:58
414   Carter Roberts         F0110        48/68   15:12       47:13
415   Wendy Orozco           F1114        66/91   15:13       47:16
416   Sandy Roberts          F4044        24/26   15:14       47:19
417   Shannon Weekly         F3539        32/38   15:14       47:19
418   Brooklyn D'Alessio     F1114        67/91   15:19       47:33
419   Bryan Dalessio         M4044        12/14   15:19       47:34
420   Ella Johnson           F0110        49/68   15:21       47:39
421   Elizabeth Warren       F3539        33/38   15:21       47:40
422   Nichole Morris         F1519        13/14   15:21       47:40
423   Kristin Johnson        F3034        23/29   15:21       47:41
424   Helen Whiteside        F0110        50/68   15:21       47:42
425   Oona Eger              F1114        68/91   15:27       48:01
426   Mary Kay Wilson        F1114        69/91   15:32       48:14
427   Makayla McMillan       F1114        70/91   15:36       48:28
428   Katie Rohrbough        F1114        71/91   15:37       48:30
429   Elan Estes             F0110        51/68   15:38       48:34
430   Susan Campbell         F5054         6/10   15:39       48:36
431   Scott Duren            M4044        13/14   15:53       49:19
432   Alana Floro            F0110        52/68   15:58       49:37
433   Elaine Hussey          F6069          2/5   16:05       49:57
434   Duane Hussey           M6069          2/2   16:05       49:57
435   Wesley Rogers          M4044        14/14   16:14       50:24
436   Paige Rogers           F1114        72/91   16:14       50:24
437   Sawyer Floro           M0110        44/49   16:15       50:29
438   Ellie Norman           F1114        73/91   16:16       50:32
439   Luci Krebs             F0110        53/68   16:18       50:37
440   Kali Adair-Postma      F0110        54/68   16:18       50:37
441   Kimberly Cooper        F3034        24/29   16:21       50:46
442   Debbie Filley          F3539        34/38   16:21       50:48
443   Cindy Van Meter        F3034        25/29   16:21       50:48
444   Nicole Cruise          F3539        35/38   16:22       50:51
445   Jennifer Norman        F4549        12/12   16:26       51:02
446   Emielynn Felix         F2529         9/11   16:32       51:22
447   Allie Filley           F1114        74/91   16:33       51:23
448   Racquel Romine         F4044        25/26   16:34       51:28
449   Amanda McMahon         F3034        26/29   16:35       51:31
450   Violet Abraham         F0110        55/68   16:52       52:23
451   Julia Gonzalez         F0110        56/68   16:52       52:24
452   Sakkarra Hokland       F0110        57/68   16:53       52:26
453   Jonathan Grant         M5559          3/5   16:53       52:27
454   Gina Ayers             F5054         7/10   16:53       52:27
455   Chloe Idsinga          F0110        58/68   16:54       52:30
456   Linda Grant            F5054         8/10   16:55       52:33
457   Julie Buchert          F5559          4/6   17:00       52:49
458   Jeffery Buchert        M5559          4/5   17:00       52:49
459   Jazmyn Perkins         F1114        75/91   17:02       52:54
460   Jim Dohr               M5054        13/13   17:04       53:01
461   Grace Garber           F1114        76/91   17:05       53:04
462   Emma Siefker           F0110        59/68   17:06       53:07
463   Joni Siefker           F3539        36/38   17:06       53:08
464   Roxie Putman           F6069          3/5   17:08       53:12
465   Anne Betterton         F0110        60/68   17:08       53:12
466   Baylee Staebler        F1114        77/91   17:10       53:20
467   Melissa Schindler      F4044        26/26   17:11       53:21
468   Adrianne Betterton     F3539        37/38   17:11       53:22
469   Nikki McDonald         F5054         9/10   17:12       53:27
470   Lilly Jorgensen-Mcdoug F1114        78/91   17:17       53:40
471   Emma Betterton         F1114        79/91   17:17       53:42
472   Trinity Creamer        F1114        80/91   17:21       53:54
473   Faith Priddy           F1114        81/91   17:26       54:08
474   Angel Nunez            M0110        45/49   17:27       54:13
475   Julian Cox             M1114        42/46   17:33       54:30
476   Arthur Logan           M1114        43/46   17:34       54:32
477   Jane Traylor           F5559          5/6   17:36       54:39
478   Shirlee Wertz          F6069          4/5   17:37       54:43
479   Susan Reedy            F5559          6/6   17:38       54:47
480   Ellie Davidow          F1114        82/91   17:44       55:03
481   Christopher Morgan     M1519        14/15   17:55       55:40
482   Matt Morgan            M0110        46/49   17:56       55:41
483   Isaac Brambila         M1114        44/46   17:57       55:45
484   Elizabeth Preston      F1114        83/91   17:57       55:46
485   Ellison Smith          F0110        61/68   18:00       55:56
486   Alexander Graybeal     M1114        45/46   18:03       56:03
487   Emily Filley           F1114        84/91   18:04       56:07
488   Nathanial Arnott       M1114        46/46   18:05       56:09
489   Madison Wang           F1114        85/91   18:16       56:44
490   Mackenzie Wang         F1519        14/14   18:16       56:45
491   Diego Leal             M0110        47/49   18:16       56:45
492   Jennifer Ridders       F3034        27/29   18:17       56:48
493   Taylor Ridders         F0110        62/68   18:18       56:51
494   John Sirean            M2529          8/8   18:18       56:52
495   Tara Sell              F3034        28/29   18:25       57:11
496   David Pautsch          M5559          5/5   18:25       57:12
497   Alyssa Pautsch         F2024        10/10   18:25       57:12
498   Sofia Leal             F0110        63/68   18:26       57:16
499   Cecilia Leal           F1114        86/91   18:27       57:17
500   Aylon Pearsall         F0110        64/68   18:30       57:29
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501   Josephine Wood         F1114        87/91   18:31       57:29
502   Everett Pearsall       M0110        48/49   18:31       57:29
503   Sarah Anderson         F2529        10/11   18:32       57:33
504   Alaira Anderson        F0110        65/68   18:32       57:35
505   Nick Mills             M2024          7/7   18:32       57:35
506   Braydon Mills          M1519        15/15   18:33       57:37
507   Joan Caulfield         F5054        10/10   18:35       57:45
508   Linda Surmon           F6069          5/5   18:36       57:46
509   Amber Miller           F3539        38/38   18:36       57:46
510   Sarah Emry             F1114        88/91   18:37       57:48
511   Brett Emery            M4549        12/12   18:38       57:53
512   Charlotte Lawley       F1114        89/91   18:40       57:57
513   Miranda Lawley         F1114        90/91   18:41       58:02
514   Joshua Filley          M3539        16/16   18:49       58:28
515   Kyle Filley            M0110        49/49   18:49       58:28
516   Danielle Filley        F3034        29/29   18:55       58:44
517   Marcille Hall          F7099          1/1   19:00       59:02
518   Kelsey Mills           F2529        11/11   19:04       59:13
519   Coral Cwmcwlamare      F1114        91/91   19:08       59:26
520   Callista Cwmcwlamare   F0110        66/68   19:09       59:27
521   Emma Hines             F0110        67/68   20:53     1:04:52
522   Pamela Fellows         F0110        68/68   20:54     1:04:56
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